
World’s leading online roulette,  
now available for casinos.
Lightning Roulette is like no other roulette game. Classic roulette elements- 
wheel, dealer, and the usual roulette bets; are joined by extra chances to win 
with Lucky Numbers and Lucky Payouts. 

In each game round, between one and five Lucky Numbers are struck by 
lightning and given multiplied payouts of between 50x and 500x. 

The table includes lightning effects and animations for maximum player thrills, 
along with black and gold art-deco-inspired styling that set Lightning Roulette 
apart from other roulette tables. It’s a sure way to light up your casino floor.

The most popular Roulette-inspired game show with an electrifying experience!

The optimal Return to Player (RTP) percentage is 97.30%*.

*RTP based on optimal strategy for Split, Street, Corner, Line and all Outside bets.

Return to player

Inside bets

Bet type1

Straight up

Split

Street

Corner

Line

Payout

29-499:1

17:1

11:1

8:1

5:1

Outside bets

Bet type1

Column

Dozen

Red/Black

Even/Odd

1-18/19-36

Payout

2:1

2:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

Roulette wheel
Cammegh/TCS roulette  
wheel

Gameshow
Available as table only, table 
with gable screen or table  
with backdrop (studio)

Revenue
Proven Revenue Earners

Entertainment
Enjoyed by millions of
players online every month

Performance
Highest performing roulette 
game ever created

Compliance
CE, ROHS

Dimensions
2.9m length x 3.2m depth
(smaller table available
on request)

Power
AC220±10% 50Hz/ 
AC110±10% 60Hz

Software
Lightning Roulette  
and client software

Playfield
Illuminated playfield  
with lightning effects

www.DigiWheel.com


